

PRICING PAGES – UNIFORMS, FLOOR MATS & SHOP WIPE RENTAL SERVICES

Uniforms Section:

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Total Price Per Week</u>
1	Garage Uniforms (156 week rental)			
		LS-0.16		
a.	Navy Work Shirts	\$ SS-0.13	x 11 per week	\$ 1.61
b.	Navy Work Pants	\$ 0.22	x 11 per week	\$ 2.42
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$ 0.39	x 2 per week	\$ 0.78

ITEM 1 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$ 4.81
(Total # of employees = 11)
 x 11 = \$ 52.91
Total Item 1

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Total Price Per Week</u>
2	Working Foreman (156 week rental)			
		LS-0.16		
a.	Light Blue Work Shirts	\$ SS-0.13	x 11 per week	\$ 1.61
b.	Navy Work Pants	\$ 0.22	x 11 per week	\$ 2.42
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$ 0.39	x 2 per week	\$ 0.78

ITEM 2 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$ 4.81
(Total # of employees = 4)
 x 4 = \$ 19.24
Total Item 2

7	3' X 12' Mat (156 week rental)	\$ 2.70	x	15 per week	\$ 40.50
8	3' X 5' Scraper Mat (156 week rental)	\$ 1.35	x	20 per week	\$ 27.00
9	18" x 18" Wipes (300 per week minimum with replacements)	\$ 0.06	x	250 per week	\$ 15.00

**TOTAL WEEKLY COST FOR UNIFORMS (all employees),
FLOOR MATS & WIPES {ITEMS 1 – 9}**

= \$ 320.28
Award to be based on this amount

***No additional fees or charges are allowed. All costs are to be included in the unit prices. All invoices must reflect unit prices without any other fees.**

PRICING PAGES - UNIFORMS, FLOOR MATS & SHOP WIPE RENTAL SERVICES

Uniforms Section:

Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price Per Week
1	Garage Uniforms (156 week rental)			
a.	Navy Work Shirts	\$ 0.22	x 11 per week	\$ 2.42
b.	Navy Work Pants	\$ 0.214	x 11 per week	\$ 2.354
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$ 0.924	x 2 per week	\$ 1.848

ITEM 1 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$ 6.622
(Total # of employees = 11)
 x 11 = \$ 72.842
Total Item 1

Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price Per Week
2	Working Foreman (156 week rental)			
a.	Light Blue Work Shirts	\$ 0.22	x 11 per week	\$ 2.42
b.	Navy Work Pants	\$ 0.214	x 11 per week	\$ 2.354
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$ 0.924	x 2 per week	\$ 1.848

ITEM 2 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$ 6.622
(Total # of employees = 4)
 x 4 = \$ 26.488
Total Item 2

Uniforms Section:

Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price Per Week
3	Service Manager (156 week rental)			
a.	Blue/White Oxford Shirts	\$ 0.244	x 11 per week	\$ 2.684
b.	Charcoal or Black Casual Pants	\$ 0.306	x 11 per week	\$ 3.366
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$ 0.924	x 2 per week	\$ 1.848

ITEM 3 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$ 7.898
 (Total # of employees = 2) x 2 = \$ 15.796
Total Item 3

Mats & Wipes Section

Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price Per Week
4	4' X 6' Mat (156 week rental)	\$ 3	x 50 per week	\$ 150
5	3' X 5' Mat (156 week rental)	\$ 2	x 15 per week	\$ 30
6	3' X 10' Mat (156 week rental)	\$ 4	x 10 per week	\$ 40

7	3' X 12' Mat (156 week rental)	\$ 4	x	15 per week	\$ 60
8	3' X 5' Scraper Mat (156 week rental)	\$ 2	x	20 per week	\$ 40
9	18" x 18" Wipes (300 per week minimum with replacements)	\$ 0.09	x	250 per week	\$ 22.50

TOTAL WEEKLY COST FOR UNIFORMS (all employees), FLOOR MATS & WIPES {ITEMS 1 – 9}

= \$ 457.62
Award to be based on this amount

****No additional fees or charges are allowed. All costs are to be included in the unit prices. All invoices must reflect unit prices without any other fees.***

PRICING PAGES - UNIFORMS, FLOOR MATS & SHOP WIPE RENTAL SERVICES

Uniforms Section:

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Total Price Per Week 1</u>
Garage Uniforms (156 week rental)				
a.	Navy Work Shirts	\$0.49	x 11 per week	\$5.39
b.	Navy Work Pants	\$0.61	x 11 per week	\$6.71
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$1.21	x 2 per week	\$2.42

ITEM 1 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$14.52

(Total # of employees = 11)

x 11 = \$159.72
Total Item 1

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Total Price Per Week 2</u>
Working Foreman (156 week rental)				
a.	Light Blue Work Shirts	\$0.49	x 11 per week	\$5.39
b.	Navy Work Pants	\$0.61	x 11 per week	\$6.71
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$1.21	x 2 per week	\$2.42

ITEM 2 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$14.52

(Total # of employees = 4)

X 4 = \$ 58.08

Total Item 2

Uniforms Section:

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Total Price Per Week 3</u>
	Service Manager (156 week rental)			
a.	Blue/White Oxford Shirts	\$0.49	x 11 per week	\$5.39
b.	Charcoal or Black Casual Pants	\$0.51	x 11 per week	\$6.71
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$1.21	x 2 per week	\$2.42

ITEM 3 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$14.52

(Total # of employees = 2)

x 2 = \$29.04

Total Item 3

Mats & Wipes Section

<u>Item #</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Total Price Per Week</u>
4	4' X 6' Mat (156 week rental)	\$6.20	x 50 per week	\$ 310.00

5	3' X 5' Mat (156 week rental)	\$4.00	x	15 per week	\$60.00
6	3' X 10' Mat (156 week rental)	\$7.95	x	10 per week	\$79.50
7	3' X 12' Mat (156 week rental)	\$8.25	x	15 per week	\$123.75
8	3' X 5' Scraper Mat (156 week rental)	\$4.00	x	20 per week	\$80.00
9	18" x 18" Wipes (300 per week minimum with replacements)	\$0.12	x	250 per week	\$42.50

TOTAL WEEKLY COST FOR UNIFORMS (all employees), FLOOR MATS & WIPES {ITEMS 1 - 9}

= **\$942.59**
Award to be based on this amount

***No additional fees or charges are allowed. All costs are to be included in the unit prices. All invoices must reflect unit prices without any other fees.**

PRICING PAGES – UNIFORMS, FLOOR MATS & SHOP WIPE RENTAL SERVICES

Uniforms Section:

Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price Per Week
1	Garage Uniforms (156 week rental)			
a.	Navy Work Shirts	\$ 0.23	x 11 per week	\$2.53
b.	Navy Work Pants	\$0.23	x 11 per week	\$2.53
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$0.40	x 2 per week	\$0.80

ITEM 1 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK =

\$5.86

(Total # of employees = 11)

x 11 =

\$64.46

Total Item 1

Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price Per Week
2	Working Foreman (156 week rental)			
a.	Light Blue Work Shirts	\$0.23	x 11 per week	\$2.53
b.	Navy Work Pants	\$0.23	x 11 per week	\$2.53
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$0.40	x 2 per week	\$0.80

ITEM 2 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK =

\$5.86

(Total # of employees = 4)

x 4 =

\$23.44

Total Item 2

Uniforms Section:

Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price Per Week
3	Service Manager (156 week rental)			
a.	Blue/White Oxford Shirts	\$0.23	x 11 per week	\$2.53
b.	Charcoal or Black Casual Pants	\$0.23	x 11 per week	\$2.53
c.	Navy Industrial Jackets	\$0.40	x 2 per week	\$0.80

ITEM 3 - PRICE PER EMPLOYEE / PER WEEK = \$5.86

(Total # of employees = 2)

x 2 = **\$11.72**

Total Item 3

Mats & Wipes Section

Item #	Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Price Per Week
4	4' X 6' Mat (156 week rental)	\$4.09	x 50 per week	\$204.50
5	3' X 5' Mat (156 week rental)	\$3.14	x 15 per week	\$47.10
6	3' X 10' Mat (156 week rental)	\$5.23	x 10 per week	\$52.30

7	3' X 12' Mat (156 week rental)	\$5.23	x	15 per week	\$78.45
8	3' X 5' Scraper Mat (156 week rental)	\$4.12	x	20 per week	\$82.40
9	18" x 18" Wipes (300 per week minimum with replacements)	\$0.104	x	250 per week	\$26.00

**TOTAL WEEKLY COST FOR UNIFORMS (all employees),
FLOOR MATS & WIPES (ITEMS 1 - 9)**

= **\$590.37**
Award to be based on this amount

***No additional fees or charges are allowed. All costs are to be included in the unit prices. All invoices must reflect unit prices without any other fees.**